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View our newsletter here.

Welcome to the latest Taking Stock, our sector-specific newsletter offering global perspectives and
updates on the private equity market.

In this update, our team in Jersey looks at why an increasing number of private equity fund
managers are making the jurisdiction their home. Tim Cone, from our Latin American practice
team, looks at trends in the region, Cayman Islands partner Joanne Huckle discusses PE
structuring, and Alexander Curry talks about the impact of inflation on infrastructure assets. 

We also bring you news of our exciting merger with Dublin-based Leman Solicitors, resulting in a
combined firm offering legal services to the Irish market. In addition, we celebrate our recent win
at the Private Equity Wire Awards 2022, and recognition for five partners in the Top 50 Offshore
Lawyers 2022 by Asia Business Law Journal.

To discuss any of the matters covered here, please get in touch with our team.

Ogier named best offshore firm at Private Equity Wire Awards 2022

Ogier has been named Best Law Firm – Fund Domicile at the Private Equity Wire European Awards
2022.

Jersey: a home for private equity fund managers

An increasing number of private equity fund managers are establishing a physical presence in
Jersey. In this briefing, we look at some of the reasons behind the trend.

Inflation, infrastructure and private equity – Q&A with Alexander Curry

Inflation in the UK is at a 40-year high, but what does this mean for the private equity industry
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and, specifically, infrastructure assets? Read the latest Q&A from partner Alexander Curry to find
out more.

Q&A with Joanne Huckle: innovation in private equity structuring

Investment funds partner Joanne Huckle discusses different structuring models for private equity
firms, plus how they are adapting their strategies and planning for the future.

Private Equity - Acquisition Structures using Jersey

This briefing explains why Jersey companies, management and employee incentive plans (including
EBTs) and TISE quoted Eurobonds have become integral components of the LBO and MBO
transaction planning process.

Ogier assists nearly half of all Hong Kong SPAC listing applications

Ogier has assisted five special purpose acquisition companies (SPACs) out of the twelve in total
which have submitted listing applications to the Hong Kong Stock Exchange in 2022.

International law firm Ogier merges with Dublin-based Leman Solicitors

Ogier has announced it is joining forces with Dublin based commercial law firm Leman Solicitors
LLP, resulting in a combined firm offering legal services to the Irish market.

The LatAm fund landscape: Q&A with Tim Cone

Partner Tim Cone, from Ogier's Latin American practice team, explains the rationale for the use of
Cayman Islands structures in the LatAm investment space, and discusses trends in the region.

lFive Ogier partners named in Top 50 Offshore Lawyers 2022 by Asia Business Law Journa

Kate Hodson, Anthony Oakes, Nicholas Plowman and Nathan Powell, from the firm's Hong Kong
office, and Ray Wearmouth from Ogier in the BVI have been included in Asia Business Law Journal's
prestigious list of Top 50 Offshore Lawyers 2022.

About Ogier

Ogier is a professional services firm with the knowledge and expertise to handle the most
demanding and complex transactions and provide expert, efficient and cost-effective services to
all our clients. We regularly win awards for the quality of our client service, our work and our
people.

Disclaimer

This client briefing has been prepared for clients and professional associates of Ogier. The
information and expressions of opinion which it contains are not intended to be a comprehensive
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study or to provide legal advice and should not be treated as a substitute for specific advice
concerning individual situations.

Regulatory information can be found under Legal Notice

Key Contacts

Tim Cone

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: tim.cone@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1767

Joanne Huckle

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: joanne.huckle@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1895
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Giorgio Subiotto

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: giorgio.subiotto@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1872

Christopher Jones

Partner

Guernsey

E: christopher.jones@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752337

Bryon Rees

Partner

Guernsey

E: bryon.rees@ogier.com
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T: +44 1481 752312

Kate Hodson 凯特·赫臣

Partner and Head of ESG (Legal) 合伙人

Hong Kong

E: kate.hodson@ogier.com

T: +852 3656 6049

Anthony Oakes

Partner, 合伙人

Hong Kong

E: anthony.oakes@ogier.com

T: +852 3656 6065

Nicholas Plowman 包乐文

Partner 合伙人
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Hong Kong

E: nicholas.plowman@ogier.com

T: +852 3656 6014

Nathan Powell

Partner 合伙人

Hong Kong

E: nathan.powell@ogier.com

T: +852 3656 6054

Rachel Huang

Partner

Hong Kong

E: rachel.huang@ogier.com

T: +852 3656 6073
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Janice Chu 朱嘉仪

Counsel

Hong Kong

E: janice.chu@ogier.com

T: +852 3656 6023

Jenson Ng

Paralegal 法务助理

Hong Kong

E: jenson.ng@ogier.com

T: +852 3656 6053

Vicky Wu

Paralegal

Hong Kong

E: vicky.wu@ogier.com

T: +852 3656 6135
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Anne-Gaëlle Delabye

Partner

Luxembourg Legal Services

E: anne-gaelle.delabye@ogier.com

T: +352 2712 2039

Bertrand Géradin

Partner

Luxembourg Legal Services

E: bertrand.geradin@ogier.com

T: +352 2712 2029

Mathew Newman

Partner

Guernsey

E: mathew.newman@ogier.com
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T: +44 1481 752253

Edward Mackereth

Global Managing Partner

Jersey

E: edward.mackereth@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514320

Raulin Amy

Partner

Jersey

E: raulin.amy@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514239

Alexander Curry

Partner
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Jersey

E: alexander.curry@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514032

Richard Daggett

Partner

Jersey

E: richard.daggett@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514071

Simon Dinning

Partner

Jersey

London

E: simon.dinning@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514251
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Emily Haithwaite

Group Partner, Ogier Legal L.P.

Jersey

E: emily.haithwaite@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514072

Jonathan Hughes

Partner

Jersey

E: jonathan.hughes@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514336

Niamh Lalor

Partner

Jersey

E: niamh.lalor@ogier.com
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T: +44 1534 514210

Katherine Neal

Head of Employee Incentives, Private Wealth Jersey

Jersey

E: katherine.neal@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514272

Jad Nader

Partner

Luxembourg Legal Services

E: jad.nader@ogier.com

T: +352 2712 2047

Related Services

Employee incentives and pensions

Dispute Resolution

Employment law

Fund Finance

Mergers and Acquisitions
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Sustainable Investing and Impact Funds

Banking and Finance

Corporate

Equity Capital Markets

Hedge Funds

Channel Islands Local Legal Services

Relocating your business

Relocating your family

Managers and Sponsors

Investment Funds

Real Estate, Infrastructure and Energy Funds

Regulatory

Legal

Related Sectors

Restructuring and Insolvency

Real Estate

Private Equity

Technology and Web3

Funds Hub
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